ch	ard E. Smith, et all		NSUMERS POWER COMPANY						RAC	AC1_308-D318-12													
arı	NAME OF GRANTOR ranty Deed i 1/24/68 i 4/22/68 i 70 i 100 i and i of instrument date of inst. Date of record Liber Page		ACCO	UNT	' NG			8		7	-	•		ę	•	MAI				<u> </u>	;		
	IVINGSTON - 3/33			1	MIC						•	0s				: ", 			Big	Gré	eek		
WARRANTY DEED	Liber	1					MUN	NICIP		Ŷ	۰.			• ·	i SE	<u>3</u> стю	 N	<u> </u>	<u>26°1</u>	N N		E)
This Indenture										·	//. PL	<u>72</u> At 0		REA									
BETWEEN RI	CHARD E. SMITH and WILMA JEAN SMITH, his wife, of Mio, Michigan	्रि									ÎΤ									\square		T	
and S	TANLEY MARSH and BLANCHE MARSH, his wife, of Mio, Michigan,	2	NCE														- <u>+</u> ·			+-+	-	1-	
and CONSUMERS POWER COM having its principal o	PANY, a corporation duly authorized to do business in Michigan and ffice therein at 212 West Michigan Avenue, Jackson, Michigan 49201,	DIT	ALA																				
Witnesseth, That the said party of the said party of the said	party of the second part, he first part, for and in consideration of the sum of Six thousand no/100	27-	ΩΩ.																				
Dollars (\$6,000.00 is hereby confessed and acknowledged.) to him in hand paid by the said party of the second part, the receipt whereof does by these presents grant, bargain, sell, remise, release, align and confirm	ε_{-}		╫┼	-		+		+			┿	+	<u> </u>	╞┼┥	+	+	╞┼	+	╞┼┤	+	+-	=
unto the said party of the second part, its s	Big Creek. County of Oscoda and State of	- 7	() :RS						$\left \right $		$\left \right $	_			╞┈┥╴	+		\downarrow	_	\downarrow	_		-
	West 384 feet of the NW 1/4	himerly	U ANSFERS																				
(18)	of the NW 1/4 of Section 3, T26N, R2E.	1017	IRA																				
\smile	Excepting and reserving to first	J					·																
	parties, their heirs or assigns, the easement and right to cross said parcel of land at such places			IT								T	T					T	T	Ī	T	T	~
	and in such a manner as is mutually satisfactory to both parties so		Ł		╶╂╶┤			\vdash	┼┤	+	┼╌┼		+		┞┼	╈		$\left\{ + \right\}$	+	++	+-	┢	-
lo in	ng as said crossing shall not terfere with the use of said land		MOUNT																				
	by second party, its successors or assigns.		<																				
-	Office of Treasurer of Oscoda County, Michigan Mio, Michigan	,		<u>∦ </u>					+									┿╪		\downarrow	_	Ļ	=
BERL OF HERE	TRANSFER TAX * Instead of the state of any individual against the writin description, and all Taxes on same are paid for the versions to the data of this inst																						
Taxation	■ ≈ 0 6. 6 0 * trument, as appears by the records in this office.																						
	County Treesuler /																						
and to hold me said	and singular the hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining: To Have d premises, as herein described, with the appurtenances, unto the said party of the second part and to its rns, Forever. And the said party of the first part, for himself, his heirs, executors and administrators, does		S T																				
the delivery of these prese	and agree to and with the said party of the second part, its successors and assigns, that at the time of		0 U																				
brances whatever an lawful claims whatso	to that he will, and his heirs, executors, and administrators shall Warrant and Defend the same against all		Ŀ,																				
When applicable, pronous In Witness Whereof, 7	ns and relative words shall be read as plural, feminine or neuter. The said party of the first part has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.	,	0 S																				
Signed, and Delivered in	Presence of R D G A		Σ																				
Winniel	M. Crance 7 Michard E. Smith	ĺ	I T E																				
Winnie M. Crase Vinnie M. Crase Samuel B Juller	Wilma Jean Smith		-																				
Samuel B. Mil	AN,)	·								1													
STATE OF MIC	Blanche Marsh																						
	MICHIGAN,)) ss. :oda.) On January 24		۲۲				┼╌┼	-		+	++-	+	+	-+			+-	╞─┼╴	+	┢╌┾╴		┢─	_
before me, a Notary Pub	lic of ULSECO County, Michigan, acting in OSCOUL																						
Marsh,	Richard E. Smith, Wilma Jean Smith, Stanley Marsh and Blanche	.	९ ۳	╢ ╎-	-	_	$\downarrow \downarrow$		$\left \right $			_		_			-	\downarrow					
to me known to be	e the same person. S described in and who executed the within instrument, who severally acknowledged the				.																		
My commission exp	r free act and deed. ires December 12 19 71 Samuel B miller Samuel B. Filler Notary Public,		DATE																				1
LIBER 70	PAGE 100 PREPARED BY D. R. ROUD, CONSUM 185 POWER CO 212 W. MICHIGAN AVENUE, JACKSCN, MICHIGAN		M																				
	THE MICHIGAN AVENUE, JACKSON, MICHIGAN	.													,						ŀ		ļ

MAPPED AND CHECKED

GENERAL ENSINEERING	MAP	REFERENCES
Line Map No. F-16944	Sheef	1 - 1
Plan & Profile No.	Sheet	61
Plan & Ploine No.	Shael	nf

Sheets Sheets Sheets

DOCUMENTS FILED WITH ORIGINAL INSTRUMENTS

1.	Abstract
2,	Opinions of Titla
3.	Title Search

4. Mortgage Release